
Vale of the White Horse Branch Calendar 2006
January - May

Monday 30th January

Friday 3rd February

Friday 24th February

Saturday 11th March

Saturday 25th March
3pm onwards

Saturday 8th April

Saturday 15th April

Wednesday 26th April

Monday 1st May

Saturday 20th May

Wednesday 24th May

VOWH Branch Practice, Faringdon (8)
(Duffield, Little Bob Major)

VOWH Annual Dinner, The Fox, Denchworth

VOWH Branch Practice, Longcot (8)
(Double Norwich Court Bob Major, Plain Bob Triples)

ODG Committee Meeting, Central Bucks Branch

VOWH Branch Practice and AGM, Buckland (8)
(Oxford Bob Triples, Cambridge Surprise Major)

ODG Radley Course

ODG Handbell Day, Reading Branch

VOWH Branch Practice, Ashbury (6)
(Childwall, St Simon’s)

ODG Annual Ringing Day/8 Bell Striking Competition,
VOWH Branch

ODG Annual General Meeting, South Oxon Branch

VOWH Branch Practice, Coleshill (6)
(Treble Bob Hunting, Norwich Surprise Minor)
then on to Buscot (4)
(Single Court, Double Court)
VOWH are Branch events. Branch Practices will be 7.30 - 9.00pm unless notified otherwise.

The special methods for each practice are shown in brackets. Requests for other methods
welcome - please ask the Ringing Master.

Branch Surprise Major ringing is held at Faringdon on the third Sunday of the month from 5.15 -
6.30pm.

ODG are Guild events. Details can usually be found in ‘Odd Bob’.


	ODG Committee Meeting, Central Bucks Branch
	ODG Radley Course
	ODG Annual General Meeting, South Oxon Branch

